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ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Total Number of Courses :11
Name of Add on /CertiﬁCate Course Code (|f any) Duration

Programs Offered

Value added Course on
“Computational Tools for Civil
Engineering Practice”

VACCE2223CT

Value added Course on “Streamlined
Construction Technique Innovations VACCE22235C
and Applications”

Value added Course on

“Comprehensive Overview on VACCSE2223A1
Artificial Intelligence in Research
Value added Course on “Mastering.

VACCSE2223MAT

MATLAB: Foundations and
Advanced Techniques”

Design”
Value added Course on “Lorawan VACECE2223LT
Technology”

Value added Course on “Electrical |
Estimation and Energy Auditing”

Systems Design”

Value added Course on “Simulation
Analysis for Mechanical Engineers = VACME2223SAME
with Auto Desk Fusion 360”

Value added Course on “Study on . SHECS22
Basic Science”

Value added Course on “To Develop J NOC23-CS52
Communication Skills”

Value added Course on “Antenna J VACECE2223AD

VACEE2223EEEA

Value added Course on “Solar PV | VACEE2223SPVD

of Course
in hours

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

Number
of
Students
Enrolled
in the
Year

29

22

58

36

21

22

24

27

26

90

50

Number of  [ink

Students
Completed
in the Year
29 .
View
22 View
58 View
36 .
View
21 View
22 View
24 View
27 | View
26
View
70 View
30 View



https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%201%20VACCE2223CT.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%201%20VACCE2223CT.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%202%20VACCE2223SC.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%202%20VACCE2223SC.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%205%20VACECE2223AD.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%205%20VACECE2223AD.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%206%20VACECE2223LT.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%206%20VACECE2223LT.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%207%20VACEE2223EEEA.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%207%20VACEE2223EEEA.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%208%20VACEE2223SPVD.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%208%20VACEE2223SPVD.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%209%20VACME2223SAME.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%209%20VACME2223SAME.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%203%20VACCSE2223AI.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%203%20VACCSE2223AI.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%204%20VACCSE2223MAT.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%204%20VACCSE2223MAT.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%2010%20SHECS22.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%2010%20SHECS22.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%2011%20NOC23-CS52.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/1.2.1/A1%20VIEW%202022-23/VIEW%2011%20NOC23-CS52.pdf

